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Fee Structure for B.Sc./B.Tech. Students at IARI, New Delhi; IARI-Assam;
IARI-Jharkhand and IIAB, Ranchi

AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION/ REGISTRATION FOR 1% Year (1 SEMESTER)

i) Registration Fee (One Time) Rs.500/-
ii) Caution Money (Refundable) Rs.10000/-
iii) Tuition Fee for 1% Semester Rs.4000/-
iv) Examination fee Rs.600/-
V) Hostel Fee Rs.2000/-
vi) Water & Electricity Charges Rs.1000/-
vii) PGS Journal Subscription Fee (Annual) Rs. 200/-
viii) P.G. School Calendar Charges (One Time) Rs. 200/-
ix) PGSS Union Fee (Annual) ' Rs. 300/-
X) PGSSU Magazine Fee (Annual) Rs. 100/-
xi) Students' Sports Fund (Annual) Rs. 200/-
Xii) PGSSU Cultural and Literary Activities Fee (Annual) Rs. 600/-
Xiii) I[dentity Card Fee (One Time) Rs. 100/-
Xiv) Student Welfare Fund (Annual) Rs. 200/-
XV) [ARI Alumni Life Membership Fee (One Time) Rs. 250/-

Total = Rs. 20250/-

AT THE TIME OF REGISTRATION FOR 1% Year (II"! SEMESTER)

i) Tuition Fee for I["? Semester _ Rs. 4000/-
i) Hostel Fee Rs. 2000/-
iii) Water & Electricity Charges Rs. 1000/-

Total Rs. 7000/-

AT THE TIME OF REGISTRATION FOR 2" year (I SEMESTER)

i) Tuition Fee for 1** Semester Rs.4000/-
i) Examination fee Rs.600/-

iii) Hostel Fee Rs.2000/-
iv) Water & Electricity Charges Rs.1000/-
V) PGS Journal Subscription Fee (Annual) Rs. 200/-
vi) PGSS Union Fee (Annual) Rs. 300/-
vii) PGSSU Magazine Fee (Annual) Rs. 100/-
viii) Students' Sports Fund (Annual) Rs. 200/-
ix) PGSSU Cultural and Literary Activities Fee (Annual) Rs. 600/-
X) Student Welfare Fund (Annual) Rs. 200/-

Total = Rs. 9200/-

AT THE TIME OF REGISTRATION FOR 2" year (II" SEMESTER)

i) Tuition Fee for 11" Semester Rs. 4000/-
ii) Hostel Fee Rs. 2000/-
iii) Water & Electricity Charges Rs. 1000/-

Total Rs. 7000/-



AT THE TIME OF REGISTRATION FOR 3" year (I SEMESTER)

i) Tuition Fee for 1% Semester Rs.4000/-
ii) Examination fee Rs.600/-

iii) Hostel Fee Rs.2000/-
iv) Water & Electricity Charges Rs.1000/-
V) PGS Journal Subscription Fee (Annual) Rs. 200/-
vi) PGSS Union Fee (Annual) Rs. 300/-
vii) PGSSU Magazine Fee (Annual) Rs. 100/-
viii) Students' Sports Fund (Annual) Rs. 200/-
ix) PGSSU Cultural and Literary Activities Fee (Annual) Rs. 600/-
X) Student Welfare Fund (Annual) Rs. 200/-

Total = Rs. 9200/-

AT THE TIME OF REGISTRATION FOR 3" year (II"¢ SEMESTER)

i) Tuition Fee for 1" Semester Rs. 4000/-
ii) Hostel Fee , » Rs. 2000/~
iii) Water & Electricity Charges Rs. 1000/-

Total Rs. 7000/-

AT THE TIME OF REGISTRATION FOR 4 year (I SEMESTER)

i) Tuition Fee for 1% Semester Rs.4000/-
ii) Examination fee Rs.600/-

iii) Hostel Fee Rs.2000/-
iv) Water & Electricity Charges : Rs.1000/-
V) PGS Journal Subscription Fee (Annual) Rs. 200/-
vi) PGSS Union Fee (Annual) Rs. 300/-
vii) PGSSU Magazine Fee (Annual) Rs. 100/-
viii) Students' Sports Fund (Annual) Rs. 200/-
ix) PGSSU Cultural and Literary Activities Fee (Annual) Rs. 600/-
X) Student Welfare Fund (Annual) Rs. 200/-

Total = Rs. 9200/-

AT THE TIME OF REGISTRATION FOR 4 year (II"! SEMESTER)

i) Tuition Fee for 11" Semester Rs. 4000/-
ii) Hostel Fee Rs. 2000/-
iii) Water & Electricity Charges Rs. 1000/-

Total Rs. 7000/-

The fee structure shall be liable to change from time to time with the approval of the

Academic Council.
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